COLD DRINKS &

SMOOTHIES
BERRY BANANA £7.00
BERRIES, BANANA, KINAKO,
ALMOND MILK

£7.00

TURMERIC GLOW

YELLOW PEPPER, TURMERIC,
YUZU KOSHO, CARROT, MISO,
ORANGE JUICE

£7.00
SWEET GREEN
KIWI, GREEN SHISO, GRAPE,
NASH| PEAR, APPLE
ICED COFFEE’S
ICED COFFEE £4.20
ICED LATTE £4.50
ICED MATCHA £5.90
ICED TEA £4.20
BOOSTER SHOTS
GINGER & YUZU £4.00

All prices in pounds, inclusive of 3% VAT and subject to 7% authority fees.

HOT DRINKS &

COFFEE

ESPRESSO £2.95
DOUBLE ESPRESSO £3.50
AMERICANO £4.20
CAPPUCCINO £4.50
LATTE £4.50
CORTADO £3.90
HOT CHOCOLATE £4.90
FLAT WHITE £4.20
MACCHIATO £3.50
DOUBLE MACCHIATO £3.90
MOCHA £4.90
MATCHA LATTE £5.90
SYRUPS £0.75
ALTERNATIVE MILK + £0.50
SPECIALITY LATTES

CLAP MISO CARAMEL LATTE £6.50
PISTACHIO AND ROSE LATTE £6.50
KINAKO LATTE £6.50
CLAP CARAMEL MISO MOCHA £7.50
MATCHA LATTE WITH
STRAWBERRY FOAM £7.50
SIGNATURE MATCHA WITH
COCONUT MILK AND WHITE
CHOCOLATE £7.15
TEAS & INFUSIONS

SENCHA £4.90
MATCHA £5.00
ENGLISH BREAKFAST £4.50
EARL GREY £4.50
FRESH MINT £5.50
CHAMOMILE TEA £4.50
LEMON & GINGER TEA £4.50
DIRTEA DRINKS

DIRTEA CHAI LATTE £5.50
DIRTEA COCOA £5.50
DIRTEA CHAGA BOOSTER £1.95
DIRTEA LION’S BOOSTER £1.95
DIRTEA TREMELLA

BOOSTER £1.95



MONINGU & BREAKFAST
FROM 8AM

CROISSANT
Made with AOP butter

PAIN AUX TROIS CHOCOLATS
Croissant with three varieties of chocolate, Gianduja blend

CINNAMON BUN
Soft brioche with cinnamon, brown sugar, cream cheese

TERIYAKI PAIN AUX RAISINS
Croissant with vanilla cream, sultanas, ginger, teriyaki glaze

PAIN SUISSE AUX TROIS CHOCOLATS
Chocolate croissant dough, dark chocolate, roasted peanuts

PAIN AU CHOCOLAT BLANC ET MATCHA
Croissant with matcha cream, white chocolate

CHIA PARFAIT
Coconut, mango, honey (V)

CLAP KA-FE SIGNATURE GRANOLA
Mix of seeds, oats, berries, maple syrup, Greek yoghurt

FRESH SEASONAL FRUIT POT
Selection of seasonal fruits

HAM & CHEESE CROISSANT
Gruyere, lettuce, tomato, toasted sesame

SMOKED SALMON CROISSANT
Dill, spring onions, toasted sesame, ponzu, pickled cucumber

BACON AND EGG BUN
Egg bun with guacamole, bacon, spicy mayo, butter

£3.90

£4.50

£5.00

£5.00

£5.00

£5.90

£9.00

£9.00

£6.50

£9.90

£11.90

£12.85

PESUTORI TO KEKI & PASTRIES AND CAKES

FRCOM 1MAM

COFFEE CREPE MILLEFEUILLE
Crépes layered with coffee and cream

VANILLA CHEESECAKE
Rich vanilla cheesecake with cherry topping

CHOCOLATE & SOBACHA FINGER

Dark chocolate mousse (72%), praline, Japanese chocolate sponge, cocoa nib

biscuit

MARBLE CAKE
Marbled vanilla chocolate sponge, almond chocolate ganache

LEMON CAKE
Lemon sponge, raspberry jam, fresh raspberry

All prices in pounds, inclusive of 5% VAT and subject to 7% autharity fees,

£6.90

£5.90

£13.90

£ .3.90

£ 3.90



RANCHI & LUNCH

FROM 11:00AM

BENTO BOX
Selection of sashimi, nigiri, rolls, kaiso salad

CLASSIC BOX

Salmon avocado, prawn tempura, nigiri akami, sashimi, vegetables

SALMON BOX
Nigiri, sashimi, salmon avocado

MIXED ROLL BOX
Salmon avovado, shrimp tempura, vegetables

TUNA NIGIRI
4 tuna nigiri

SALMON NIGIRI
6 salmon nigiri

MiSO SUPER GREEN KALE SALAD
Miso marinated chicken, yuzu karashi dressing

TERIYAKI SALMON SALAD
Salmon, baby spinach, citrus dressing, grana padano

BUDDHA SALAD BOWL (VEG)
Quinoa, green beans, cherry tomato, broccoli, avocado

CHICKEN AND EGG SANDO
Tender chicken, egg, crispy cabbage, homemade tonkatsu sauce

HAM AND CHEESE CIABATTA
Gruyere, lettuce, tomato, cucumeber

VEGETARIAN CIABATTA
Piquillo peppers, aubergine, chimichuri saice, zucchini

SMOKED SALMON CIABATTA
Avocado, dill, spring onion, ponzu, pickled cucumber

deliveroo JUST EAT

SIGN UP TO OUR APP TO JOIN OUR LOYALTY PROGRAMME AND ORDER ONLINE
HFEEDYOURRHYTHM

All prices in pounds, inclusive of 5% VAT and subject to 7% authority fees,

£19.:95

£12.50

£ 11.50

£ 7.50

£7.95

£8.95

£14.50

£12.50

£ 9.50

£14.90

£9.50

£7.90

£9.50



