COLD DRINKS HOT DRINKS

SMOOTHIES

BERRY B	ANANA	£7.00
BERRIES,	BANANA, KINAKO,	
ALMOND	MILK	

TURMERIC GLOW £7.00 YELLOW PEPPER, TURMERIC, YUZU KOSHO, CARROT, MISO, ORANGE JUICE

£7.00 SWEET GREEN KIWI, GREEN SHISO, GRAPE, NASHI PEAR, APPLE

ICED COFFEE'S

ICED	COFFEE	£4.20
ICED	LATTE	£4.50
ICED	MATCHA	£5.90
ICED	TEA	£4.20

BOOSTER SHOTS

GINGER & YUZU £4.00

COFFEE

ESPRESSO	£2.95
DOUBLE ESPRESSO	£3.50
AMERICANO	£4.20
CAPPUCCINO	£4.50
LATTE	£4.50
CORTADO	£3.90
HOT CHOCOLATE	£4.90
FLAT WHITE	£4.20
MACCHIATO	£3.50
DOUBLE MACCHIATO	£3.90
MOCHA	£4.90
MATCHA LATTE	£5.90
SYRUPS	£0.75
ALTERNATIVE MILK +	£0.50

SPECIALITY LATTES

CLAP MISO CARAMEL LATTE	£6.50
PISTACHIO AND ROSE LATTE	£6.50
KINAKO LATTE	£6.50
CLAP CARAMEL MISO MOCHA	£7.50
MATCHA LATTE WITH	
STRAWBERRY FOAM	£7.50
SIGNATURE MATCHA WITH	
COCONUT MILK AND WHITE	
CHOCOLATE	£7.15

TEAS & INFUSIONS

SENCHA	£4.90
MATCHA	£5.00
ENGLISH BREAKFAST	£4.50
EARL GREY	£4.50
FRESH MINT	£5.50
CHAMOMILE TEA	£4.50
LEMON & GINGER TEA	£4.50

DIRTEA DRINKS

DIRTEA	CHAI LATTE	£5.50
DIRTEA	COCOA	£5.50
DIRTEA	CHAGA BOOSTER	£1.95
DIRTEA	LION'S BOOSTER	£1.95
DIRTEA	TREMELLA	
BOOSTE	R	£1.95



MONINGU BREAKFAST

FROM 8AM

CROISSANT Made with AOP butter	£3.90
PAIN AUX TROIS CHOCOLATS Croissant with three varieties of chocolate, Gianduja blend	£4.50
CINNAMON BUN Soft brioche with cinnamon, brown sugar, cream cheese	£5.00
TERIYAKI PAIN AUX RAISINS Croissant with vanilla cream, sultanas, ginger, teriyaki glaze	£5.00
PAIN SUISSE AUX TROIS CHOCOLATS Chocolate croissant dough, dark chocolate, roasted peanuts	£5.00
PAIN AU CHOCOLAT BLANC ET MATCHA Croissant with matcha cream, white chocolate	£5.90
CHIA PARFAIT Coconut, mango, honey (V)	£9.00
CLAP KA-FE SIGNATURE GRANOLA Mix of seeds, oats, berries, maple syrup, Greek yoghurt	£9.00
FRESH SEASONAL FRUIT POT Selection of seasonal fruits	£6.50
HAM & CHEESE CROISSANT Gruyere, lettuce, tomato, toasted sesame	£9.90
SMOKED SALMON CROISSANT Dill, spring onions, toasted sesame, ponzu, pickled cucumber	£11.90
BACON AND EGG BUN Egg bun with guacamole, bacon, spicy mayo, butter	£12.85

PESUTORI TO KEKI . PASTRIES AND CAKES

FROM 11AM

COFFEE CRÊPE MILLEFEUILLE Crêpes layered with coffee and cream	£6.90
VANILLA CHEESECAKE Rich vanilla cheesecake with cherry topping	£5.90
CHOCOLATE & SOBACHA FINGER Dark chocolate mousse (72%), praline, Japanese chocolate spebiscuit	£13.90 onge, cocoa nib
MARBLE CAKE Marbled vanilla chocolate sponge, almond chocolate ganache	£ 3.90
LEMON CAKE Lemon sponge, raspberry jam, fresh raspberry	£ 3.90



RANCHI . LUNCH

FROM 11:00AM

BENTO BOX Selection of sashimi, nigiri, rolls, kaiso salad	£19.95
CLASSIC BOX Salmon avocado, prawn tempura, nigiri akami, sashimi, vegetables	£12.50
SALMON BOX Nigiri, sashimi, salmon avocado	£ 11.50
MIXED ROLL BOX Salmon avovado, shrimp tempura, vegetables	£ 7.50
TUNA NIGIRI 4 tuna nigiri	£7.95
SALMON NIGIRI 6 salmon nigiri	£8.95
MISO SUPER GREEN KALE SALAD Miso marinated chicken, yuzu karashi dressing	£14.50
TERIYAKI SALMON SALAD Salmon, baby spinach, citrus dressing, grana padano	£12.50
BUDDHA SALAD BOWL (VEG) Quinoa, green beans, cherry tomato, broccoli, avocado	£ 9.50
CHICKEN AND EGG SANDO Tender chicken, egg, crispy cabbage, homemade tonkatsu sauce	£14.90
HAM AND CHEESE CIABATTA Gruyere, lettuce, tomato, cucumeber	£9.50
VEGETARIAN CIABATTA Piquillo peppers, aubergine, chimichuri saice, zucchini	£7.90
SMOKED SALMON CIABATTA Avocado, dill, spring onion, ponzu, pickled cucumber	£9.50







SIGN UP TO OUR APP TO JOIN OUR LOYALTY PROGRAMME AND ORDER ONLINE #FEEDYOURRHYTHM

